PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4024

Page 1, line 9, replace "nearly" with "over" and after "students" insert "and 300 children"

Page 1, line 10, replace "40" with "70"

Page 1, line 16, remove "recent" and after "study" insert "dated August 25, 2000,"

Page 1, line 19, remove "any funding for the institution"

- Page 1, line 20, after "budget" insert "any funding for the institution's self-determination contract with the Department of the Interior, which is the base funding for United Tribes Technical College, and has provided little or no funding for improvements to campus facilities"
- Page 1, line 25, replace "3.5" with "4.5", replace "to" with "for the self-determination contract the Department of the Interior has with", and after "College" insert "along with additional funding for improvements to college facilities"

Renumber accordingly